FLOATING
BALL VALVE
ABOUT US
KAVAL is a Canadian valve fabricator, providing
etc. Our valve is complete range of sizes and
and paper etc..
KAVAL has production and distribution centers
consisting of experienced RD, QA/QC,

various industries. Client’s success is our
standards of excellence, expertise in problem
HOW TO ORDER
EG:
Example:
A    B   C   D   E   G   F   H   I
MODEL SIZE PORT CLASS BODY OPER ATOR
TYPE
OF
VALVE
TRIM
(seal  face + stem )
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
07 = 1/4”
09 = 3/8”
11 = 1/2”
13 = 3/4”
01 = 1”
15 = 1 1/4”
17 = 1 1/2”
02 = 2”
25 = 2 1/2”
03 = 3”
04 = 4”
05 = 5”
06 = 6”
08 = 8”
10 = 10”
12 = 12”
14 = 14”
16 = 16”
18 = 18”
20 = 20”
22 = 22”
24 = 24”
26 = 26”
28 = 28”
30 = 30”
32 =  2”
34 = 34”
36 = 36”
40 = 40”
42 = 42”
48 = 48”
56 = 56”
60 = 60”
01 = WCB,WCC
02 = LCB
03 = LCC
04 = CF8M
05 = CF8
06 = CF3M
07 = CF3
08 = CA15
09 = WC6
10 = WC9
12 = LF2
13 = 316
14 = 304
15 = 316L
16 = 304L
17 = F6A
18 = F11
19 = F22
20 = F91